

ARB 4 of 2017 Ms. Shriram Transport Vs. Joginder Singh etc.

Present:- Sh. Vinod Harchand Adv. Counsel for DH.

Summons sent for service of respondent/JD no. 1 could not be summoned as his correct address has not been filed and application for impleading LR of JD no. 2 not filed. For compliance of this order i.e. for filing correct address and filing application for impleading LR, this file is adjourned to 26.11.2018.

Date of order: 12.11.2018

(Chanchal)

Stenographer III

Next date: 26.11.2018

Purpose:

(K.K. Singla)

Additional District Judge

Gurdaspur

(UID No.PB0197 )