

ARB 4 of 2017 Ms. Shriram Transport Vs. Joginder Singh etc.

Present:- Sh. Vinod Harchand Adv. Counsel for DH.

This arbitration application is fixed for service of respondent/JD no. 1 on filing correct address. This was the last opportunity for this purpose.

Today, this application has been called at several points of time with short intervals. But, none appeared on behalf of respondent/JD no. 1 Hence, this execution application is dismissed in default.

File be consigned to record room.

Date of order: 11.03.2019
(Chanchal)
Stenographer III

(K.K. Singla)
Additional District Judge
Gurdaspur
(UID No.PB0197)