

Indusind Bank Vs. Sukhwinder Singh and ors.. ARB-04-2019.

Present: Sh. Ankush Sharma, Advocate for petitioner.
Sh. Rajiv Kumar, Advocate for respondent no. 1.

Notice to respondent no. 2 not issued for want of RC. Fresh
be issued through RC on filing of RC within 3 days for 20.09.2019.
Reply to arbitration application be also filed on the date fixed.

Date of Order: 27.08.2019.
Typed by: Manisha

(Surinder Pal Kaur)
ADJ/Rupnagar
UID No. PB0089.